Acuvim IIBN BACnet multifunction power and energy meter is the ideal choice for the monitoring of electrical system
parameters in building and facilities.
Natively support BACnet-IP protocol (BTL-listed) allows the meter seamlessly integrates with any Building Automation
System.
Secure and mobile-friendly HTTPs web interface allows users to view and configure meter from any device.
Acuvim IIBN Series BACnet Power Meter
BTL Certified
0.2 Class

      3. Add “-S” after power supply for anti-tampering seal option.
      4. Contact Accuenergy for 400Hz  frequency option; 400Hz type, it don't support Acuvim IIW.
ORDERING INFORMATION
Model Mounting Option Current Input     Power Supply
Ordering Number
Ordering Example Acuvim IIE                     -             D                          -             5A                          -           P1
Acuvim IIBN-xx-xx-xx D: Integrated with LCD Display
(Panel Mount Meter/Transducer) 5A:5A Input
P1: 100-415Vac,
50/60Jz
100-300Vdc
M: DIN-Rail Mount Transducer
without Display (Optional
Remote Display Available)
1A:1A Input P2: 20-60Vdc
80mA/100mA/200mA Input
RCT: Rogowski Coil Input
(Coil to be Ordered Separately from
Below)
333: 333mV Input
Remote Display Option:
REM- DS2: Compatible with Acuvim II Series "M" (DIN Mount)
     Models Only
Shop for Power Metering products online at: 1.888.610.7664www.PowerMeterStore.com
9
Note: Please contact Accuenergy if CTs in other sizes and ratios are needed.
Additional Accessories
Split Core CT Ordering Information:
AcuPanel ordering information:
AcuPanel 9014 (NEMA4 Indoor Panel)
AcuPanel 9104X (NEMA4X Waterproof)
AcuCT-2031      -         600         -         5
AcuCT-0812 -        250 -         5
200: 200A   5: 5A Input
250: 250A
300: 300A
400: 400A
AcuCT-2031 -        400 -         5
400: 400A   5: 5A Input
600: 600A
800: 800A
1000: 1000A
AcuCT-3147 -        1000 -         5
1000: 1000A   5: 5A Input
1200: 1200A
1600: 1600A
AcuCT-3163 -        2000 -         5
2000: 2000A   5: 5A Input
2500: 2500A
3000: 3000A
4000: 4000A
5000: 5000A
Model Rated  Input Output
Ordering Number
Ordering Example
Rogowski Coil Ordering Information:
Note:1. Make sure maximum current rating in system being metered is within the current metering range for Rogowski coil.
           2. Please contact Accuenergy if other lengths of coil or current ranges are needed.
                    Size Current Range
Ordering Number
Ordering Example         RCT16   1000
RCT16 : 15.75’’ Coil, 4’’ Diameter 1000: Metering Range 5A to 1200A
RCT24 : 23.62’’ Coil, 7’’ Diameter 2500: Metering Range 12.5A to 3000A
RCT36: 35.43” Coil, 10.67’’ Diameter 5000: Metering Range 25A to 6000A
RCT47: 47.24” Coil, 14.5’’ Diameter 10000: Metering Range 50A to 12000A
50000: Metering Range 250A to 50000A
Shop for Power Metering products online at: 1.888.610.7664www.PowerMeterStore.com